
                                       Dan Conway Invitational
                                   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser High School
                                          Chetek, Wisconsin
                                         September 16, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4874  Lucas Anderson                10  Bloomer                       18:08.3  5:51 
      2    2 4973  Elijah Poppe                  11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           18:34.4  5:59 
      3    3 4889  Anders Michaelsen             10  Bloomer                       19:09.7  6:11 
      4    4 5080  Connor Gabay                  11  Phillips                      19:26.0  6:16 
      5    5 5082  Maverick Hoogland             10  Phillips                      19:29.7  6:17 
      6    6 4837  Mason Ecklor                  12  Barron                        19:58.6  6:26 
      7    7 4894  Jaden Ryan                    11  Bloomer                       20:22.5  6:34 
      8    8 5090  James Vollendorf               9  Phillips                      20:34.8  6:38 
      9    9 5086  Alex Nieto                    12  Phillips                      20:42.7  6:40 
     10   10 4969  Owen Hamholm                   9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           20:43.3  6:41 
     11   11 4968  Austin Hamholm                11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           21:02.6  6:47 
     12   12 4944  Tanner Gerber                 12  Cameron                       21:10.0  6:49 
     13   13 4953  Jacob Pearson                 11  Cameron                       21:15.6  6:51 
     14   14 4888  Dominick Meisner              11  Bloomer                       21:17.8  6:52 
     15   15 4947  Hayden Hince                  10  Cameron                       21:33.2  6:57 
     16   16 5142  Dallas Smith                  10  Cumberland                    21:43.6  7:00 
     17   17 4883  Jackson Jones                 11  Bloomer                       21:48.8  7:02 
     18   18 4842  Eli Metcalf                   12  Barron                        21:50.7  7:02 
     19      5032  Jared Bohn                    10  Eleva-Strum                   21:51.5  7:03 
     20      5035  Garrett Zimpel                12  Eleva-Strum                   22:06.0  7:07 
     21   19 5074  Alec Bjork                    11  Phillips                      22:07.0  7:08 
     22   20 4880  Dylan Halom                   11  Bloomer                       22:11.9  7:09 
     23      4907  Aaron Lloyd                   10  Bruce                         22:25.8  7:14 
     24   21 4879  Gavin Gehrig                  12  Bloomer                       22:35.0  7:17 
     25      5045  Joseph Reimer                  9  New Auburn                    22:37.6  7:17 
     26   22 5000  Torin Fountaine                9  Cumberland                    22:39.3  7:18 
     27      4876  Willy Bischel                 10  Bloomer                       22:40.4  7:18 
     28   23 5078  Julian Ellingen                9  Phillips                      23:19.3  7:31 
     29   24 4942  Carter Cherney                 9  Cameron                       23:25.0  7:33 
     30   25 4966  Will Beckman                  12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           23:54.0  7:42 
     31      4887  Hunter Marik                   9  Bloomer                       23:55.0  7:42 
     32   26 5089  Chris Randrup                 10  Phillips                      24:15.0  7:49 
     33      4895  Kayden Walta                  11  Bloomer                       24:15.2  7:49 
     34   27 4967  Brayden Cella                 11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           24:18.1  7:50 
     35      4877  Josh Bresina                  10  Bloomer                       24:49.4  8:00 
     36      5048  Easton Rust                    9  New Auburn                    25:15.8  8:08 
     37      5083  Isaac Johnson                  9  Phillips                      25:18.2  8:09 
     38      5033  Charlie Dyar                  12  Eleva-Strum                   25:27.5  8:12 
     39   28 4835  Jacob Bever                   11  Barron                        25:32.1  8:14 
     40      4885  Alek Lundgren                 10  Bloomer                       25:41.1  8:17 
     41   29 5140  Peter Montgomery               9  Cumberland                    25:45.0  8:18 
     42   30 4972  Jack Meyers                    9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           26:35.7  8:34 
     43   31 4946  Chase Hauck                    9  Cameron                       26:47.6  8:38 
     44   32 4970  Alec Kramer                   10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           26:59.6  8:42 
     45      5043  Oliver Cody                    9  New Auburn                    27:02.6  8:43 
     46      4896  Andrew Woodman                 9  Bloomer                       27:08.6  8:45 
     47   33 4848  Broderick Schneider           11  Barron                        27:18.5  8:48 
     48   34 5139  Bryce Jorgenson               11  Cumberland                    27:44.9  8:56 
     49   35 4999  Braeden Brown                 10  Cumberland                    27:49.6  8:58 
     50      5087  Mason Novak                   10  Phillips                      28:06.9  9:03 
     51      4897  Nolan Wysocki                  9  Bloomer                       28:50.2  9:17 
     52      5044  Cole Pederson                 11  New Auburn                    29:56.0  9:39 
     53      4906  Kevin Anderson                12  Bruce                         31:44.0 10:13 
     54      4971  Frank Loew                     9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           32:22.4 10:26 
     55   36 4844  Afton Noha                     9  Barron                        33:41.0 10:51 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    42  Bloomer                                    (20:09.5  100:47.1 3:40.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lucas Anderson            10 18:08.3
       2      3  Anders Michaelsen         10 19:09.7
       3      7  Jaden Ryan                11 20:22.5
       4     14  Dominick Meisner          11 21:17.8
       5     17  Jackson Jones             11 21:48.8
       6   ( 20) Dylan Halom               11 22:11.9
       7   ( 21) Gavin Gehrig              12 22:35.0

       2.    45  Phillips                                   (20:28.1  102:20.2 2:41.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Connor Gabay              11 19:26.0
       2      5  Maverick Hoogland         10 19:29.7
       3      8  James Vollendorf           9 20:34.8
       4      9  Alex Nieto                12 20:42.7
       5     19  Alec Bjork                11 22:07.0
       6   ( 23) Julian Ellingen            9 23:19.3
       7   ( 26) Chris Randrup             10 24:15.0

       3.    75  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                        (21:42.5  108:32.4 5:43.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Elijah Poppe              11 18:34.4
       2     10  Owen Hamholm               9 20:43.3
       3     11  Austin Hamholm            11 21:02.6
       4     25  Will Beckman              12 23:54.0
       5     27  Brayden Cella             11 24:18.1
       6   ( 30) Jack Meyers                9 26:35.7
       7   ( 32) Alec Kramer               10 26:59.6

       4.    95  Cameron                                    (22:50.3  114:11.4 5:37.6)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Tanner Gerber             12 21:10.0
       2     13  Jacob Pearson             11 21:15.6
       3     15  Hayden Hince              10 21:33.2
       4     24  Carter Cherney             9 23:25.0
       5     31  Chase Hauck                9 26:47.6

       5.   121  Barron                                     (25:40.2  128:20.913:42.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Mason Ecklor              12 19:58.6
       2     18  Eli Metcalf               12 21:50.7
       3     28  Jacob Bever               11 25:32.1
       4     33  Broderick Schneider       11 27:18.5
       5     36  Afton Noha                 9 33:41.0

       6.   136  Cumberland                                 (25:08.5  125:42.4 6:06.0)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Dallas Smith              10 21:43.6
       2     22  Torin Fountaine            9 22:39.3
       3     29  Peter Montgomery           9 25:45.0
       4     34  Bryce Jorgenson           11 27:44.9
       5     35  Braeden Brown             10 27:49.6
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.8 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5079  Gavin Esterholm                8  Phillips                      10:21.5  5:46 
      2    2 5127  Carter Kucko                   8  Rice Lake                     10:32.1  5:52 
      3    3 4875  Zeke Anderson                  8  Bloomer                       10:50.4  6:02 
      4    4 5072  JJ Adomaitis                   8  Phillips                      10:57.9  6:06 
      5    5 4989  Noah Nelson                    8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Sc 11:18.6  6:17 
      6    6 5077  Josh Edwards                   6  Phillips                      11:22.7  6:20 
      7    7 4954  Jaden Reed                     7  Cameron                       11:35.7  6:27 
      8    8 5119  Landon Brown                   5  Rice Lake                     11:44.3  6:32 
      9    9 5129  Brandon Mincoff                8  Rice Lake                     11:56.3  6:38 
     10   10 4987  Phillip Josephson              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Sc 12:18.3  6:51 
     11   11 4943  Channing Erickson              7  Cameron                       12:20.3  6:52 
     12   12 4941  Conner Carlson                 8  Cameron                       12:33.5  6:59 
     13   13 5128  Karsten Miller                 6  Rice Lake                     12:34.1  6:59 
     14      5034  Shay Payne                     7  Eleva-Strum                   12:34.2  6:59 
     15   14 5155  Thomas Dettinger               8  Cumberland Middle School      12:35.2  7:00 
     16   15 4959  Jerricho Wood                  5  Cameron                       12:41.5  7:04 
     17   16 4984  Chandler Beers                 7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Sc 12:53.8  7:10 
     18   17 4951  Colt Mikolon                   8  Cameron                       12:58.2  7:13 
     19   18 4945  Garrett Givens                 8  Cameron                       13:04.2  7:16 
     20   19 4891  Jacoby Otto                    6  Bloomer                       13:15.9  7:23 
     21   20 4843  Isaac Mickelson                6  Barron                        13:20.2  7:25 
     22   21 5125  Benjamin Jevne                 6  Rice Lake                     13:22.2  7:26 
     23   22 4846  Braydon Roberts                7  Barron                        13:24.8  7:28 
     24   23 5154  Benjamin Dettinger             6  Cumberland Middle School      13:36.2  7:34 
     25   24 4950  Brett Mikolon                  8  Cameron                       13:38.0  7:35 
     26   25 4990  Aaron Olson                    6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Sc 13:38.7  7:35 
     27   26 4992  Elliot Rihn                    8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Sc 13:39.8  7:36 
     28   27 5131  Zachary Mommsen                5  Rice Lake                     13:43.7  7:38 
     29   28 5159  Bennett Majewski               5  Cumberland Middle School      13:49.9  7:42 
     30      5047  Jayce Ringer                   7  New Auburn                    13:51.5  7:42 
     31      5106  Jackson Fossum                 6  Prairie Farm                  13:54.7  7:44 
     32   29 5088  Nick Pesko                     6  Phillips                      13:56.2  7:45 
     33      5105  Sven Briggs                    6  Prairie Farm                  13:57.8  7:46 
     34   30 4841  Ozker Kunkel                   7  Barron                        14:07.8  7:51 
     35   31 4884  Wyatt Kettner                  6  Bloomer                       14:10.1  7:53 
     36   32 5085  Finn McCardle                  6  Phillips                      14:11.0  7:53 
     37      4956  Blake Sagen                    5  Cameron                       14:12.4  7:54 
     38      5107  Evan Hutchison                 6  Prairie Farm                  14:19.2  7:58 
     39   33 5025  Simon Rodriguez                6  Cumberland Middle School      14:21.9  7:59 
     40   34 5027  Tucker Wickstrom               6  Cumberland Middle School      14:31.2  8:04 
     41   35 4849  Mason Thompson                 5  Barron                        14:34.8  8:06 
     42   36 5123  Anderson Donze                 5  Rice Lake                     14:39.8  8:09 
     43      5117  Hunter Boehme                  6  Rice Lake                     14:57.3  8:19 
     44   37 4847  Brody Saffert                  6  Barron                        15:03.4  8:22 
     45      5130  Wyatt Mincoff                  5  Rice Lake                     15:13.8  8:28 
     46   38 5156  Landon Flottum                 5  Cumberland Middle School      15:28.2  8:36 
     47      5041  Logan Jaedike                  8  Lake Holcombe                 15:31.2  8:38 
     48      5118  Triton Brenzier                8  Rice Lake                     15:34.0  8:39 
     49      5046  Aiden Ringer                   8  New Auburn                    15:44.3  8:45 
     50   39 5024  Codie Rasmussen                5  Cumberland Middle School      15:48.7  8:48 
     51   40 4873  Jacob Anderson                 6  Bloomer                       15:50.5  8:49 
     52      4948  Brock Lusson                   6  Cameron                       15:50.6  8:49 
     53      5116  Xalen Bergstrom                6  Rice Lake                     15:56.6  8:52 
     54   41 4834  Max Bartels                    5  Barron                        16:02.4  8:55 
     55   42 4836  Mateo De La Torre              5  Barron                        16:04.3  8:56 
     56   43 4885  Alek Lundgren                 10  Bloomer                       16:04.4  8:56 
     57      4955  Ayden Riedell                  5  Cameron                       16:11.1  9:00 
     58   44 4892  Omari Reischel                 6  Bloomer                       16:12.4  9:01 
     59      5135  Kyler Skogen                   7  Rice Lake                     16:13.1  9:01 
     60   45 5076  Cayden Curler                  7  Phillips                      16:21.0  9:05 
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.8 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   46 4890  Jackson Mitchell               8  Bloomer                       16:38.0  9:15 
     62   47 4988  Jacob Marek                    7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Sc 16:38.4  9:15 
     63   48 5075  Austin Curler                  6  Phillips                      17:18.2  9:37 
     64      4845  Aidan Rick                     7  Barron                        17:24.8  9:41 
     65      5133  Lucas Scribner                 6  Rice Lake                     17:35.7  9:47 
     66      4878  Corbin Brindle                 8  Bloomer                       17:36.0  9:47 
     67      5026  Nick Wells                     6  Cumberland Middle School      17:52.9  9:57 
     68      5126  Daniel Jevne                   5  Rice Lake                     18:15.5 10:09 
     69      5120  Jason Dennis                   7  Rice Lake                     18:22.5 10:13 
     70      5134  Greyson Scroeder               8  Rice Lake                     18:49.5 10:28 
     71      5136  Weston Westerlund              6  Rice Lake                     18:52.0 10:29 
     72      5122  Phillip Diercks                6  Rice Lake                     18:59.5 10:34 
     73      5121  Jaymison Depoister             5  Rice Lake                     19:04.5 10:36 
     74      5157  Colton Gramberg                5  Cumberland Middle School      19:05.8 10:37 
     75      5132  Shayne Schene                  7  Rice Lake                     19:11.4 10:40 
     76      5115  Gabriel Anderson               6  Rice Lake                     19:20.3 10:45 
     77      5158  Andrew Kasper                  5  Cumberland Middle School      19:24.7 10:48 
     78      5137  Brenden Woods                  5  Rice Lake                     19:25.4 10:48 
     79   49 4991  Elias Reed                     6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Sc 19:27.0 10:49 
     80      4952  Logan Noggler                  6  Cameron                       19:42.0 10:57 
     81      4840  Mason Honaker                  6  Barron                        19:52.8 11:03 
     82      5031  Alex Awe                       8  Eleva-Strum                   20:52.2 11:36 
     83      5114  Donovan Anderson               7  Rice Lake                     22:06.9 12:18 
     84      4909  Kyler Roach                    7  Bruce                         23:09.8 12:53 
     85      5124  Reid Hulback                   6  Rice Lake                     24:39.9 13:43 
     86      4881  Logan Hammond                  6  Bloomer                       24:45.0 13:45 
     87      4908  Karl Meinke                    6  Bruce                         27:49.8 15:28 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    53  Rice Lake                                  (12:01.8  60:09.0 2:50.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Carter Kucko               8 10:32.1
       2      8  Landon Brown               5 11:44.3
       3      9  Brandon Mincoff            8 11:56.3
       4     13  Karsten Miller             6 12:34.1
       5     21  Benjamin Jevne             6 13:22.2
       6   ( 27) Zachary Mommsen            5 13:43.7
       7   ( 36) Anderson Donze             5 14:39.8

       2.    62  Cameron                                    (12:25.9  62:09.2 1:22.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Jaden Reed                 7 11:35.7
       2     11  Channing Erickson          7 12:20.3
       3     12  Conner Carlson             8 12:33.5
       4     15  Jerricho Wood              5 12:41.5
       5     17  Colt Mikolon               8 12:58.2
       6   ( 18) Garrett Givens             8 13:04.2
       7   ( 24) Brett Mikolon              8 13:38.0

       3.    72  Phillips                                   (12:09.9  60:49.3 3:49.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Gavin Esterholm            8 10:21.5
       2      4  JJ Adomaitis               8 10:57.9
       3      6  Josh Edwards               6 11:22.7
       4     29  Nick Pesko                 6 13:56.2
       5     32  Finn McCardle              6 14:11.0
       6   ( 45) Cayden Curler              7 16:21.0
       7   ( 48) Austin Curler              6 17:18.2

       4.    82  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Schoo           (12:45.9  63:49.2 2:21.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Noah Nelson                8 11:18.6
       2     10  Phillip Josephson          6 12:18.3
       3     16  Chandler Beers             7 12:53.8
       4     25  Aaron Olson                6 13:38.7
       5     26  Elliot Rihn                8 13:39.8
       6   ( 47) Jacob Marek                7 16:38.4
       7   ( 49) Elias Reed                 6 19:27.0

       5.   132  Cumberland Middle School                   (13:46.9  68:54.4 1:56.0)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Thomas Dettinger           8 12:35.2
       2     23  Benjamin Dettinger         6 13:36.2
       3     28  Bennett Majewski           5 13:49.9
       4     33  Simon Rodriguez            6 14:21.9
       5     34  Tucker Wickstrom           6 14:31.2
       6   ( 38) Landon Flottum             5 15:28.2
       7   ( 39) Codie Rasmussen            5 15:48.7

       6.   136  Bloomer                                    (14:02.3  70:11.3 5:14.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Zeke Anderson              8 10:50.4
       2     19  Jacoby Otto                6 13:15.9
       3     31  Wyatt Kettner              6 14:10.1
       4     40  Jacob Anderson             6 15:50.5
       5     43  Alek Lundgren             10 16:04.4
       6   ( 44) Omari Reischel             6 16:12.4
       7   ( 46) Jackson Mitchell           8 16:38.0
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   144  Barron                                     (14:06.2  70:31.0 1:43.2)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Isaac Mickelson            6 13:20.2
       2     22  Braydon Roberts            7 13:24.8
       3     30  Ozker Kunkel               7 14:07.8
       4     35  Mason Thompson             5 14:34.8
       5     37  Brody Saffert              6 15:03.4
       6   ( 41) Max Bartels                5 16:02.4
       7   ( 42) Mateo De La Torre          5 16:04.3


